
Grant 
No

 Grant 
2024/2025 

Applicant
Grant 

Request 
2025/26

Grant 
Recomendation 

by Finance 
Committee D

if
fe

re
nc

e

P
ro

po
se

d 
by

1 N/A Bideford Music Club £300.00 £300.00 CH
2 £500.00 Citizens Advice Torridge North Mid and West Devon £750.00 £500.00 £250.00 CL
3 N/A Appledore Baptist Church £500.00 £500.00 NT
4 £430.00 Bideford and District Community Archive £350.00 £350.00 CH
5 £250.00 Bideford Keyboard and Organ Club £500.00 £250.00 £250.00 PH
6 £250.00 Appledore Music Festival £300.00 £250.00 £50.00 CL
7 N/A Torridge Walk and Talk £500.00 £500.00 CL
8 N/A Westward Ho! Residents Association £350.00 £250.00 £100.00 CL
9 £100.00 Steamship Freshspring Trust £600.00 £300.00 £300.00 NT

10 N/A Libraries Unlimited, Northam Library £1,035.20 £500.00 £535.20 PH
11 N/A North Devon Museum Trust £500.00 £400.00 £100.00 NT
12 N/A 1st Edgehill and Torridge Scout Group £750.00 £500.00 £250.00 LB
13 £250.00 Northam Twinning Association £300.00 £300.00 CL
14 £250.00 Appledore Band £750.00 £750.00 CH
15 £1,750.00 Bideford Blues and Appledore Junior football Club £750.00 £750.00 NT
16 N/A Poppins, Parent and Toddler Group £750.00 £500.00 £250.00 PH
17 £750.00 TTVS (Memory Café) £750.00 £750.00 CL
18 £339.00 St Mary's Church Hall £618.00 £618.00 CH
19 £720.00 Bideford, littleham and Westward Ho! Cricket Club £738.75 £738.75 CL
20 £1,000.00 North Devon Records Office £1,000.00 £1,000.00 CL
21 £750.00 West quay Fundraisers £750.00 £750.00 NT
22 £750.00 Appledore Hall Trust £750.00 £750.00 PH 04/12/2024

23 N/A Appledore Maritime Heritage Trust £500.00 £250.00 £250.00 CL
24 £500.00 Appledore Village Association £750.00 £500.00 £250.00 CH
25 £750.00 Westward HO! Men's Shed £750.00 £750.00 CH
26 N/A Westward Ho! Community Association £750.00 £750.00 CH
27 £550.00 Tarka Child Contact Centre £300.00 £300.00 NT
28 £750.00 Friends of Northam School £750.00 £750.00 CH
29 £250.00 The Appledore Singers £750.00 £300.00 £450.00 CL
30 N/A The Appledore Pirates £750.00 £0.00 £750.00 PH 04/12/2024

31 application denied Torridge Amateur Swimming Club £500.00 £500.00 CL
32 600.00£           Torridge Pilot Gig Club £600.00 £500.00 £100.00 PH
33 500.00£           20 (Bideford) Squadron Air Corps £750.00 £500.00 £250.00 CL
34 500.00£           Torridge Elite Majorettes £750.00 £500.00 £250.00 LB
35 500.00£           Northam Methodist Church £750.00 £500.00 £250.00 JW
36 750.00£           Westward Ho! Snooker Hall £750.00 £500.00 £250.00 NT
37 750.00£           Appledore Football Club £750.00 £500.00 £250.00 CH
38 N/A Ilfracombe and district community transport association £500.00 £500.00 NT
39 750.00£           Appledore School PTFA £1,000.00 £750.00 £250.00 NT

Arrived late
40 300.00£           Appledore Maritime Players £500.00 £250.00 £250.00 NT 04/12/2024

41 N/A North Devon Surf Therapy £750.00 £500.00 £250.00 CL
Total 15,539.00£    26,491.95£    20,606.75£   £5,885.20 78%

18,900.00£      109%Comparison to previous year Grants provided 2024-25 


